D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Mar 13, 2018
1
Product data sheet
Characteristics
1TWF0500H54B
APC DC RECTIFIER, 500 WATT, 54VDC, WIDE
INPUT, FULL SIGNALS, BLACK
Overview
Model Name APC DC RECTIFIER, 500 WATT, 54VDC, WIDE INPUT, FULL SIGNALS, BLACK
Standard Lead Time Usually Ships within 4 Weeks
Product Distribution Albania , Algeria , Andorra , Angola , Armenia , Austria , Azerbaijan , Bahrain , Belarus , Belgium ,
Benin , Bosnia And Herzegovina , Botswana , Bulgaria , Burkina Faso , Burundi , Cambodia ,
Cameroon , Canada , Cayman Islands , Central African Republic , Chad , China , Congo , CONGO,
THE DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC OF THE , Cote D'Ivoire , Croatia , Cyprus , Czech Republic ,
Denmark , Djibouti , Egypt , Equatorial Guinea , Eritrea , Estonia , Ethiopia , Finland , France ,
Gabon , Gambia , Georgia , Germany , Ghana , Gibraltar , Greece , Guinea , Hungary , Iceland ,
Iran (Islamic Republic Of) , Iraq , Ireland , Israel , Italy , Jordan , Kazakhstan , Kenya , Kuwait ,
Latvia , Lebanon , Lesotho , Liberia , Liechtenstein , Lithuania , Luxembourg , Macedonia , Malawi ,
Mali , Malta , Mauritania , Moldova, Republic Of , Mongolia , Morocco , Mozambique , Namibia ,
Netherlands , Niger , Nigeria , Norway , Oman , Pakistan , Poland , Portugal , Romania , Russian
Federation , Rwanda , Saudi Arabia , Senegal , Sierra Leone , Slovakia (Slovak Republic) ,
Slovenia , Somalia , South Africa , Spain , Sudan , Suriname , Sweden , Switzerland , Tajikistan ,
TANZANIA, UNITED REPUBLIC OF , Togo , Tunisia , Turkey , Turkmenistan , Uganda , Ukraine ,
United Arab Emirates , United States , Uzbekistan , Western Sahara , Yemen , Zambia , Zimbabwe
Communications & Management
Product Distribution Output OK
Product Distribution Output OK
Output
Output Power Capacity 500.0 Watts / 10.5 VA
Max Configurable Power (Watts) 0.0 Watts / 0.0 VA
Nominal Output Voltage 48
Output Voltage Note 48 - 58V operating voltage
Output Voltage Note Floating
Output Voltage Note Negative ground , Positive ground
Output Voltage Note 2.0 mV
Output Voltage Note 32.0 dBrnC
Output Voltage Note 50.0 mV p-p
Output Voltage Note 0.0 mV RMS
Protection Device 1 Quantity 0
Protection Device 2 Quantity 0
Protection Device 3 Quantity 0
1TWF0500H54B_APC
2
Protection Device 3 Quantity Hot plug blind mate rear connector
Protection Device 3 Quantity 0.0
Input
Nominal Input Voltage 100~~120~~208~~230V
Input Frequency 50/60 Hz
Input Connections Hot plug blind mate rear connector
Input voltage range for main
operations
88 - 264 V
Input Power Factor at Full Load 0.99
Maximum Input Current per phase 6.0
Input Overcurrent Protection Integral fuse in each rectifier
Physical
Maximum Height 127.0 mm
Maximum Width 64.0 mm
Maximum Depth 237.0 mm
Rack Height 3 U
Net Weight 1.77 kg
Shipping Weight 2.23 kg
Shipping Height 234.0 mm
Shipping Width 140.0 mm
Shipping Depth 338.0 mm
Color Grey
Units per Pallet 0.0
Conformance
Approvals CE , CSA 22.2 No. 950 , EN 60950 , UL 1950
Standard warranty 2 years repair or replace
Sustainable Offer Status
RoHS Compliant
Other Environmental Compliance China RoHS